
Year 11 Booster sessions (From November 2025) 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday Friday 

Lunchtime Art 
SWh - C30 

Drama rehearsal or 
revision  
A18 
 
Art 
SWh - C30 

French  
LHa - D0.6 
 
Art 
SWh - C30 
 
Hospitality and Catering 
(Week 1 from January) 
RDi – C29 

Art 
SWh - C30 

Geography revision 
D0.9 
JYe 
 
Art 
SWh - C30 

3.00pm to 
4pm 

English 
workshops 
By 
invitation 
from Miss 
Wright - 
D1.2  

General GCSE Maths 
Support in Maths Club - 
B58 
 
Foundation GCSE Maths 
- B61 - SEv 
 
Higher GCSE Maths - B63 
- AMa 

Additional Maths Support 
B63 - AMa 
 
DT NEA Support 
ABi - E24 
 
German 
BRo - D0.5 

History revision  
D0.2  
ACo 
 
DT NEA Support  
ABi - E24 

 

                

Saturday Maths 9am to 12noon by arrangement with Mrs Evans 

GCSE Foundation Maths Topic Revision - B61 - (SEv): - 

 Tuesday 4th November - Pythagoras’ Theorem                                Tuesday 11th November - Error Intervals 

 Tuesday 18th November - Simultaneous Equations                         Tuesday 25th November - Trigonometry 

Tuesday 2nd December - Averages (inc from tables)                 Tuesday 9th December - Pie Charts/Scatter Graphs 

 



GCSE Higher Maths Topic Revision - B63 - (AMa): - 

 Tuesday 4th November - Ratio                                                             Tuesday 11th November - Equations of Straight Lines 

 Tuesday 18th November - Quadratics                                                 Tuesday 25th November - Vectors 

Tuesday 2nd December - Circle Theorems                                          Tuesday 9th December - Algebraic Fractions 

 

Business (SCh) - November workshops - Wednesday 12 November - 3.15pm to 4pm – Business Activity, Wednesday 19 November - 3.15pm to 4pm 

(Room D0.10) – Marketing, Wednesday 26 November - 3.15pm to 4pm (Room D0.10) – People (Room D0.10) 

 

Science Revision sessions: 

Combined science with Mrs Pike in A16 from 3-4pm: - 

Tuesday 11 November - Biology    Tuesday 18 November - Chemistry Tuesday 25 November - Physics 

Tuesday 2 December - Required practical skills all three subjects   

Triple Physics with Mrs Soper in A13 3-4pm: - 

Thursday 5 November   Thursday 20 November    Thursday 4 December 

Triple Biology with Mrs Robinson in A15 3.15pm-4pm: - 

Wednesday 12 November  Wednesday 19 November 

Triple Chemistry sessions to be confirmed look out for information on your Google Classroom. 


